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HOME NEWS EVENTS MEDIA DISTRICTS

2006 ST. PETERSBURG NOOD
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Sail Number
610
549
USA90
202
515
615
175
GER4640
551
559

27

185
CAN12
548
278
184
622
155
533

82

98

457
348

62

162

55

183
NY37
523
444
CAN346
74

Name
Inside Voice
Barracuda
Sick Puppy
RumBIlur
Wi Fly

Hoodlum

I'm With Stupid
Gazoo

Team Satisfaction
Whiplash

Moving Party 4
Slippery

Silver

Airborne

Beer Goggles
Obsession

Moving Target

Panic Pending
Free-Range Lobster
Samurai

Comet

USAB2

Gone Mad

Narley Melgeson

Mary Don't Surf

Express Lane
Rogue I
Vapour Trail

Seatbelts Required

HOME | NEWS |

CLASSIFIEDS MEMBERS CONTACT

Owner R1 R2

Eric Nerlinger 4 2

Bob Dockery 2 3

Steve/Eric Jones/Andrews 5 4

Rob Bunn 14 1

Doug Fisher 13 7

Paul Hulsey 1 13
Kenneth Gray 8 6

Shane/Kyle Vowels 9 9

Geoffrey Pierini 15 8

Michael Schulz/Gregory 7 5
Robin Clement 16 1
Michael Catalano 6 17
Jim Pearson 1 14
Robert McElwain 10 12
John Harrison 3 20
Sam Lindheim/Vasquez 17 16
Gary Schwarting 22 10
Duncan MacKenzie 18 31
Dean Maggio 24 28
Lainie Pardey 26 23
Kai Cox 12 27
Tommy Clough 21 15
Jeff DuVal 28 18
Tim Timmer 27 21
John Hyatt 20 24
Richard Elsishans 19 29
Chris Carnell 23 30
Gary Schneidman 31 26
Frank Davenport 29 19
Jeff Meyers 30 22
Marc Steyn 25 25
Tim McGurk 32 32

EVENTS | MEMBERS | PHOTOS | DISTRICTS |

R3  Total
3 9
4 9
7 16
2 17
1 21
8 22
12 26
10 28
6 29
19 31
5 32
16 39
15 40
20 42
24 47
14 47
26 58
11 60
9 61
13 62
25 64
28 64
18 64
17 65
21 65
27 75
23 76
22 79
32 80
29 81
31 81
30 94
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Be the first of your friends to like this
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